
Terrain: 3. Moderate grades; Mileage: 38 Terrain: 3. Moderate grades; Mileage: 38

At Go On For At Go On For

0.0 > Covert Ln 2.5 0.0 > Covert Ln 2.5

2.5 > Watertrough Rd 1.0 2.5 > Watertrough Rd 1.0

3.5 L Burnside Rd 2.6 3.5 L Burnside Rd 2.6

6.1 R Barnett Valley Rd 1.9 6.1 R Barnett Valley Rd 1.9

8.0 R Kennedy Rd 0.3 8.0 R Kennedy Rd 0.3

8.3 L Kennedy Rd 1.1 8.3 L Kennedy Rd 1.1

9.4 R Bloomfield Rd 0.9 9.4 R Bloomfield Rd 0.9

10.3 L Canfield Rd 1.2 10.3 L Canfield Rd 1.2

11.5 R Canfield Rd 1.2 11.5 R Canfield Rd 1.2

12.7 R Roblar Rd 3.0 12.7 R Roblar Rd 3.0

15.7 R Valley Ford Rd 5.5 15.7 R Valley Ford Rd 5.5

21.2 R Freestone Valley Ford Rd 2.6 21.2 R Freestone Valley Ford Rd 2.6

23.8 R Bodega Hwy 1.3 23.8 R Bodega Hwy 1.3

25.1 L Bohemian Hwy 0.1 25.1 L Bohemian Hwy 0.1

25.2 Wildflour Bakery 3.9 25.2 Wildflour Bakery 3.9

29.1 R Graton Rd 5.4 29.1 R Graton Rd 5.4

34.5 R Bowen St 0.2 34.5 R Bowen St 0.2

34.7 R Grey St 0.0 34.7 R Grey St 0.0

34.7 L W County & Rodota Trails 0.8 34.7 L W County & Rodota Trails 0.8

35.5 L Occidental Rd 0.3 35.5 L Occidental Rd 0.3

35.8 R Barlow Ln 1.1 35.8 R Barlow Ln 1.1

36.8 L Mill Station 0.4 36.8 L Mill Station 0.4

37.2 R Ragle Rd 0.4 37.2 R Ragle Rd 0.4

37.6 R Ragle Park  37.6 R Ragle Park  

Mike Cooper 494-9869 Mike Cooper 494-9869

Map at https://ridewithgps.com/routes/12984833 Map at https://ridewithgps.com/routes/12984833

Carry ID, Wear a Helmet Carry ID, Wear a Helmet

Sonoma Emergency 707-565-2121 Sonoma Emergency 707-565-2121

500 Ragle Rd, Sebastopol, CA 95472

Ragle Ranch Park, Sebastopol

Blitzin' the 4 B's Blitzin' the 4 B's

Ragle Ranch Park, Sebastopol
500 Ragle Rd, Sebastopol, CA 95472


